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CO:-1 Do you understand Basic concept of governor
and gyroscope.
No of .
Score Students Percentage 0% >
1-Can't
Say 0 0%
2-Hardly 2 1%
3-
Moderately 22 14%
4-Mostly 62 41%
5-
Definitely 67 44%
TOTAL 153 H1-Can't Say M2-Hardly 3-Moderately ®4-Mostly ™ 5-Definitely
CO2:-Do you understand the basic concept of Static and dynamic
Score  |No of Students | Percentage force analysis.
1-Can't Say 1 1% 1% 1%
2-Hardly 2 1% -
3-Moderately 20 18%
4-Mostly 59 39%
5-Definitely 63 41%
TOTAL 163
H1-Can't Say M2-Hardly 3-Moderately ®4-Mostly ™ 5-Definitely




Score  No of Students |Percentage
1-Cant Say 2 1%
2-Hardly ] 2%
3-Moderately 25 16%
4-Mostly 58 36%
5-Definitely b5 42%
TOTAL 153
Score  |No of Students | Percentage
1-Cant Say 1 1%
2-Hardly K 2%
3-Maderately 26 17%
4-Mostly h9 39%
b-Definitely b4 42%
TOTAL 153
Score  |No of Students | Percentage
1-Can't Say 3 2%
2-Hardly b 4%
3-Moderately k) 20%
4-Mostly b5 36%
o-Definitely i 36%
TOTAL 153

CO3:-Are you able to solve problems based on natural frequency
of element /system.

1%/_2%

16%

H1-Can't Say M2-Hardly " 3-Moderately ®4-Mostly ™ 5-Definitely

CO4:-Are you able to solve problems based on Free Damped
Single Degree of Freedom Vibration System.

1% o9,

17%

H1-Can't Say M2-Hardly " 3-Moderately ®4-Mostly ® 5-Definitely

CO5:-Are you able to solve problems based on vibration isolation
system.

2% 4%

B1Can't Say M2-Hardly " 3-Moderately ®4-Mostly ™ 5-Definitely




Score  |No of Students |Percentage
1-Cant Say 4 3%
2-Hardly 10 7%
J-Moderately 20 13%
4-Mostly b5 36%
5-Definitely b4 42%
TOTAL 153

CO6:-Do you understand Basic concept of balancing of forces
and couples.

3%

H1-Can't Say M2-Hardly 3-Moderately ®4-Mostly ™ 5-Definitely
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CO 1. Do you understand Basic conceptof governor and
gyroscope?

0% ___‘_3%/_5%

abh

- %

B 1-Can't Say ® 2 - Hardly © 3- Noderately B 4- Mostly ®5- Definitely

No. of Students Percentage
Score (%)
1- Can’t Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 0 0
3- Moderately 2 5
4- Mostly 14 33
5- Definitely 27 63
Total 43 100
No. of Students Percentage
Score (%)
1- Can’t Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 0 0
3- Moderately 6 14
4- Mostly 19 44
5- Definitely 18 42
Total 43 100

C0 2. Do you understand the basic concept of Static and
dynamic force analysis.?

0% 0%
AW
N g

B 1-Can't Say ® 2 - Hardly = 3- Moderately ® 4-Mostly = 5- D=finitely
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CO 3. Are you able to solve problemsbased on natural
Score No. of Students | Percentage y frequency of e[e%a,em /system.
(%) 0% 2%
1- Can't 0 0 .
2 - Hardly 1 2
3-
Moderately 6 14
4- Mostly 20 47
Defifr);itel 16 37
y H 1-Can't Say ® 2- Hardly = 3- Moderately ® 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely
Total 43 100
CO 4. Areyou able to solve problemsbased on Free
Score No. of Students Perc;?/n)tage Damped Single Degree of Freedom Vibration System.
(o]
1- Can't
Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 1 2
3-
Moderately 10 23
4- Mostly 18 42
5-
Definitely 14 33
Total 43 100 = - Can’t Say ® 2Z- Hardiy = 3-Moderateiy m 4- iviostiy m5- Definiteiy
CO 5. Are you able to solve problems based on vibration
Soore No. of Percentage isolation system?
Students (%)
1- Can't
Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 1 2
3-
Moderately 10 23
4- Mostly 17 40
5-
Definitely 15 35
Total 43 100 m 1- Can't Say ® 2- Hardly =3- Moderately = 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely
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No. of

Score Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t
Say 1 2
2 - Hardly 1 2
3-
Moderately 6 14
4- Mostly 20 47
5-
Definitely 15 35
Total 43 100
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CO 6. Do you understand Baﬁ%"concepi of balancing of
forces and couples?

2%
g

®m 1-Can't Say ® 2- Hardly = 3- Moderately ® 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely
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Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 28 61
2 - Hardly 12 26
3- Moderately 5 11
4- Mostly 1 2
5- Definitely 0 0
Total 46 100
Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 21 46
2 - Hardly 18 39
3- Moderately 5 11
4- Mostly 1 2
5- Definitely 1 2
Total 46 100

CO 1: Are you able to Identify the three modes of
heat transfer

2% _ 0%

;

= 2 - Hardly

= 1- Can’t Say = 3- Moderately 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely

CO2: Are you able to solve problems on steady state
conduction.

2% _ 2%
A\

|

= 1-Can’tSay = 2-Hardly = 3-Moderately 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely



Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 20 44
2 - Hardly 17 37
3- Moderately 8 17
4- Mostly 0 0
5- Definitely 1 2
Total 46 100
Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 20 43
2 - Hardly 18 39
3- Moderately 6 13
4- Mostly 1 2
5- Definitely 1 2
Total 46 100
Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 22 48
2 - Hardly 11 24
3- Moderately 10 22
4- Mostly 2 4
5- Definitely 1 2
Total 46 100

CO 3: Are you able to solve problems on unsteady
state conduction and Fins.

0% |—2%

&

m 1-Can’tSay = 2-Hardly = 3-Moderately

4- Mostly = 5- Definitely

CO 4: Are you able to solve problems based on
natural and forced convection.

2%

%

_\2

9

4- Mostly = 5- Definitely

= 1-Can’tSay =2-Hardly = 3-Moderately

CO 5: Are you able to solve problems based Thermal
Radiation

4% 2%

P

4- Mostly = 5- Definitely

= 1-Can’tSay = 2-Hardly = 3-Moderately



Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 22 50
2 - Hardly 11 30
3- Moderately 10 15
4- Mostly 2 4
5- Definitely 1 0
Total 46 100

CO 6 Are you able to Analyse different heat
exchangers and quantify their performance

4% 0%

m1-Can’tSay = 2-Hardly = 3-Moderately 4- Mostly

= 5- Definitely
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i
G
No of
Score Student Perecentage
1- Can't Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 1 2
3- Moderately 7 13
4- Mostly 19 7
5- Definitely 25 43
Total 52 100
No of
Score Student Perecentage
1- Can’t Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 0 0
3- Moderately B 12
4- Mostly 18 35
5- Definitelv 28 b4
Total b2 100

CO1 Are you able to understand air standard fuel cycles
and concept to solve problems?

2%

0%

13%

= 1-Can'tSay =2-Hardy = 3-Moderately =4-Mostly =5- Definitely

CO2. Are vou able to understand SI ENGINE

components, emission system and combustion processes?

0% 0%

11%

s 1-Can'tSay = 2-Hardy 3-Moderately = 4-Mostly =5-Definitely



No of
Score Student Perecentage
1- Can't Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 1 2
3- Moderately 7 13
4- Mostly 17 33
5- Definitely 27 52
Total 52 100
No of
Score Student Perecentage
1- Can't Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 0 0
3- Moderately| 9 17
4- Mostly 14 27
5 Definitely | 29 56
Total 52 100
No of
Score Student Perecentage
1- Can’t Say 0 0
2 - Hardly 1 2
3- Moderately ] 10
4- Mostly 18 35
5- Definitely 28 54
Total b2 100

CO3. Are vou able to identify CI ENGINE variables and
parameters to sobve the CI engine problems?

g% 2%

13%

= 1-Can't3ay = 2-Hardy 3-Moderately =4-Mostly =5 Definitely

C04. Are vou able to understand lubrication and cooling

system used in internal combustion engine?

0% 09

17%

s 1-Can't3ay = 2-Hardly = 3-Moderately =4-Mostly =5 Definitely

CO35._Are you able to understand concept of
supercharging and turbocharging 7

0% ~2%

10%

s 1-Can'tSay = 2-Hardy = 3-Moderately = 4-Mostly = 5- Definitely



No of
Score Student Perecentage

1- Can’t Say 1 2

2 - Hardly 1 2
3- Moderately ] 10
4- Mostly 18 35
5- Definitely 27 52
Total 52 100

CO6. Are vou able to apply engine performance
characteristics to solve the problems?

= 1-Can't Say

= 2 - Hardly

2% 2%

”m

3- Moderately

= 4- Mostly

= 5- Definitely
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Subject: Internal Combustion Engine (ICE)
Subject In-charge: Prof. Sunil Sopnur

No.of | Percentage CO 1. Are you able to understand air standard
Score Studerts (% ) fuel cycles and concept to solve problems.
- Can’t Say ) 2
- Hardly ) ) AL
3- Moderately 9 §
4- Mostly 46 42
3~ Definitely 50 46
Tota 109 100 u1-Can't Say w2 -Hardly »3-Moderately =4-Mostly w5- Definitely
No. of Percentage CO 2. Are you able to understand ST ENGINE
Score components, emission system and combustion
Students (%) processes?
[- Can’t Say l l 1%
)-Hady | 1 1 %
3-Moderately | 6 §
4~ Mostly 36 3
5 Defimtely | 65 {l
Total 109 100 = 1-Can't Say =2 -Hardly =3-Moderately =4-Mostly =5- Definitely
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Subject: Internal Combustion Engine (ICE)
Subject In-charge: Prof. Sunil Sopnur

Score No.of Perceniage CO 3. Are you able to identify CI ENGINE
Students (%) variables and parameters to solve the CI engine
problems?
- Can't Say 2 2
2-Hardly ] ) W ong

3 Moderately | 13 14

14%

4~ Mostly 3 i

5 Definitely | 53 48

Total 109 100

m1-Can't Say ®2-Hardly «3-Moderately m4-Mostly =5- Definitely

CO 4. Are you able to understand lubrication and
No.of | Percentage cooling system used in internal combustion

s _
T Sudars | () engine?

[- Can’t Say l I

2 - Hardly ) j

3 Moderately | 8 T

4~ Mostly A0 ]

S-Defintely | 57 )

Total 109 100

w1-Can't Say wm2-Hardly »3-Moderately w4-Mostly w5-Definitely
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Subject: Internal Combustion Engine (ICE)
Subject In-charge: Prof. Sunil Sopnur

No. of Percentage CO 5. Are you able to understand concept of
Score Uudents (%) supercharging and turbocharging ?
- Can't Say 4 1 0%

6%

1 - Hardly 0 0
3- Moderately 1 6
4- Mostly 37 i
5~ Definitely 61 56
Total 109 100

u1-Can't Say m2-Hardly »3-Moderately m4- Mostly m5-Definitely

No. of Percentage CO 6. Are you able to apply engine performance
Score Suderts % characteristics to solve the problems?

1- Can't Say 1 )

2 - Hardly 0 0
3-Moderately | 11 10

4- Mostly 43 39

5- Definitely 53 49

Total 109 100 ,
w1-Can't Say w2 -Hardly »3-Moderately m4-Mostly w5-Definitely
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COl. Are you able to Apply appropriate

Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%) instrumentation tools to make measurements of
2 physical quantities

I- Can’t Say 3

2 - Hardly 4 3
3-
14 1
Moderately 0
4- Mostly 46 33
5- Definitely 71 52
Total 138 100
M 1- Can’t Say 2 - Hardly ™ 3- Moderately B 4- Mostly B 5- Definitely
Seorc No. of | Percentage CO2. Are you abl? to Idefltify .different
Students (%) fundamentals for solving engineering problems
1- Can’t Say 1 1
2 - Hardly 6 4
3-
19 14
Moderately
4- Mostly 49 36
5- Definitely 63 46
Total 138 100
H 1- Can’t Say 2 - Hardly ™ 3- Moderately HB4- Mostly B 5- Definitely




Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 1 1
2 - Hardly 6 4
Modzgately 2! 15
4- Mostly 55 40
5- Definitely 55 40
Total 138 100
Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 1 1
2 - Hardly 3 2
Modz;ately 2 17
4- Mostly 54 39
5- Definitely 56 41
Total 138 100

CO3. Are you able to Analysis of system
through the application of various test inputs
and generating information for improvisation

in design of system

B 1- Can’tSay =2 -Hardly B 3- Moderately W 4- Mostly B 5- Definitely

COA4. Are you able to Apply engineering
mathematics and computations to solve
mathematical models for control system

M 1- Can’t Say 2 - Hardly ®3- Moderately M4- Mostly B 5- Definitely



Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
I- Can’t Say 5 4
2 - Hardly 3 2
Modggately 2 16
4- Mostly 49 36
5- Definitely 59 43
Total 138 100
Score No. of | Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 1 1
2 - Hardly 5 4
Modz;ately 24 17
4- Mostly 50 36
5- Definitely 58 42
Total 138 100

COS. Are you able to analyze and evaluate the
system in time and frequency domain and
interpret the stability

m 1- Can’t Say 2 - Hardly m3- Moderately ®4- Mostly M 5- Definitely

CO6. Are you able to Apply bode plot
techniques to solve mathematical models for
control system?

B 1-Can’tSay =2 -Hardly ®3-Moderately B 4- Mostly B 5- Definitely
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Subject: Machining Science & Tool Design (MSTD)

Subject In-charge: Prof. Mugdha Dongre

Score No. of Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 41 42
2 - Hardly 36 38
3- Moderately 12 13
4- Mostly 4 4
5- Definitely 3 3
Total 96 100
Score No. of Percentage
Students (%)
I- Can’t Say 2 2
2 - Hardly 4 4
3- Moderately 18 19
4- Mostly 39 41
5- Definitely 33 34
Total 96 100

COL. Are you able to calculate values of various
forces involved in machining operations?
3%

/

= |-Can’t Say =2 -Hardly =3-Moderately =4-Mostly = 5- Definitely

CO2. Are you able to analyze heat generation
zones in machining operations as well as coolant
required?

2%

‘VI

41%

= [-Can’t Say =2-Hardly =3-Moderately = 4-Mostly = 5- Definitely



Score No. of Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 2 2
2 - Hardly 4 4
3- Moderately 22 23
4- Mostly 30 31
5- Definitely 38 40
Total 96 100
Score No. of Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 2 2
2 - Hardly 5 5
3- Moderately 15 16
4- Mostly 36 38
5- Definitely 38 40
Total 96 100

CO3. Are you able to select appropriate tool
material for particular machining operation?

2%

A

= |- Can’t Say =2 - Hardly = 3- Moderately = 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely

CO4. Are you able to demonstrate the inter-
relationship between cutting parameters and
machining performance measures such as tool
life, surface finish?

2%

N

37%

= - Can’t Say =2 -Hardly = 3-Moderately = 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely



Score No. of Percentage
Students (%)
I- Can’t Say 2 2
2 - Hardly 6 6
3- Moderately 17 18
4- Mostly 30 31
5- Definitely 41 43
Total 96 100
Score No. of Percentage
Students (%)
1- Can’t Say 4 4
2 - Hardly 5 5
3- Moderately 20 21
4- Mostly 30 31
5- Definitely 37 39
Total 96 100

COS. Are you able to design various single
point cutting tool and its nomenclatures?

2%

/-

= - Can’t Say =2 - Hardly = 3- Moderately = 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely

CO6. Are you able to design various multipoint
cutting tools along with designs of shanks and
inserts?

31%

= |- Can’t Say =2 - Hardly = 3- Moderately = 4- Mostly = 5- Definitely
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Subject — Machine Science Tool Design (TE-Software)
Subject Teacher — Prof. V.W. Bhagat

No. of Percentage CO1. Are you able to calculate values of various forces
Score Students | (%) involved in machinig operations?
0% 0%
1-Can't Say 0 0%
2-Hardly 0 0%
3.
Moderately 4 9%
4-Mostly 16 37%
5-Definitely 23 53%
Total 43 100 B 1-Can'tSay M 2-Hardly ®3-Moderately m4-Mostly B 5-Definitely
CO2. Are you able to analyze heat generation zones in
No. of Percentage machining operations as well as coolant required?
Score Students (%)
0% 0%
1-Can't Say 0 0%
2-Hardly 0 0%
3-Moderately 4 9%
4-Mostly 16 37%
5-Definitely 23 53%
Total 43 100 m1-Can'tSay m2-Hardly m3-Moderately m4-Mostly m 5-Definitely




C03. Are you able to select appropriate tool material for

No.of | Percentage particular machining operation?
Score Students (%) 0%_\ 0%
1-Can't Say 0 0%
2-Hardly 0 0%
3-Moderately 4 9%
4-Mostly 16 37%
5-Definitely 23 53%
Total 43 100 Bm1-Can'tSay M2-Hardly m3-Moderately M4-Mostly m5-Definitely
CO4. Are you able to demonstrate the inter-relationship between cutting
parameters and machining performance measures such as tool life, surface
No. of Percentage finish?
Score Students (%) '
0% 0%
1-Can't Say 0 0%
2-Hardly 0 0%
3-Moderately 6 14%
4-Mostly 17 40%
5-Definitely 20 47%
Total 43 100 Hl-Can'tSay M2-Hardly m3-Moderately m4-Mostly —m5-Definitely




COS. Are you able to design various single point cutting tool
and its nomenclatures?

0% 0%

B1-Can'tSay M2-Hardly m3-Moderately M4-Mostly W5-Definitely

No. of Percentage
Score Students (%)
1-Can't Say 0 0%
2-Hardly 0 0%
3-Moderately 6 14%
4-Mostly 12 28%
5-Definitely 25 58%
Total 43 100

No. of Percentage
Score Students (%)
1-Can't Say 0 0%
2-Hardly 0 0%
3-Moderately 5 12%
4-Mostly 16 37%
5-Definitely 21 49%
Total 43 100

CO6. Are you able to design various multipoint cutting
tools along with designs of shanks and inserts?

0% 0%

¢

E1-Can'tSay m2-Hardly =3-Moderately m4-Mostly m5-Definitely




